
 Analytical Sequence

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Client:

Project:

GC Column: ID: (mm)

SDG No.: 

Instrument ID:

Inst. Calib. Date(s):

THE ANALYTICAL SEQUENCE OF PERFORMANCE EVALUATION MIXTURES, BLANKS, SAMPLES, 

AND STANDARDS IS GIVEN BELOW:

CLIENT ID
LAB

SAMPLE ID

DATE

ANALYZED

TIME

ANALYZED RT # RT #

DCB TCX

Kleinfelder

Tanner G. Duckrey Public School

ZB-MR1 0.32

ECD_L

09/18/2025 09/18/2025

DATAFILE

Q3155

I.BLK I.BLK 09/18/2025 16:25  9.00  3.53PL097268.D

PEM PEM 09/18/2025 16:39  9.00  3.53PL097269.D

RESCHK RESCHK 09/18/2025 16:52  9.00  3.53PL097270.D

PSTDICC100 PSTDICC100 09/18/2025 17:06  9.00  3.53PL097271.D

PSTDICC075 PSTDICC075 09/18/2025 17:19  9.00  3.53PL097272.D

PSTDICC050 PSTDICC050 09/18/2025 17:33  9.00  3.53PL097273.D

PSTDICC025 PSTDICC025 09/18/2025 17:47  9.00  3.53PL097274.D

PSTDICC005 PSTDICC005 09/18/2025 18:00  9.00  3.53PL097275.D

PCHLORICC500 PCHLORICC500 09/18/2025 18:41  9.00  3.53PL097278.D

PTOXICC500 PTOXICC500 09/18/2025 19:49  9.00  3.53PL097283.D

I.BLK I.BLK 09/22/2025 11:06  9.00  3.53PL097315.D

PEM PEM 09/22/2025 11:20  9.00  3.53PL097316.D

PSTDCCC050 PSTDCCC050 09/22/2025 11:33  9.00  3.53PL097317.D

PB169772BL PB169772BL 09/22/2025 13:30  9.01  3.53PL097319.D

PB169772BS PB169772BS 09/22/2025 13:44  9.00  3.53PL097320.D

I.BLK I.BLK 09/22/2025 17:58  9.00  3.53PL097327.D

PSTDCCC050 PSTDCCC050 09/22/2025 18:11  9.00  3.53PL097328.D

I.BLK I.BLK 09/22/2025 20:41  9.00  3.53PL097339.D

PEM PEM 09/22/2025 20:55  9.00  3.53PL097340.D

PSTDCCC050 PSTDCCC050 09/22/2025 21:08  9.00  3.53PL097341.D

OR-500-COMP-39MS Q3153-01MS 09/22/2025 22:57  9.00  3.53PL097347.D

OR-500-COMP-39MSD Q3153-01MSD 09/22/2025 23:11  9.00  3.53PL097348.D

COMP-1 Q3155-01 09/22/2025 23:38  9.00  3.53PL097350.D

COMP-2 Q3155-02 09/22/2025 23:52  9.00  3.53PL097351.D

COMP-3 Q3155-03 09/23/2025 00:05  9.00  3.53PL097352.D

I.BLK I.BLK 09/23/2025 00:32  9.00  3.53PL097354.D

PSTDCCC050 PSTDCCC050 09/23/2025 00:46  9.00  3.53PL097355.D



 Analytical Sequence

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Client:

Project:

GC Column: ID: (mm)

SDG No.: 

Instrument ID:

Inst. Calib. Date(s):

THE ANALYTICAL SEQUENCE OF PERFORMANCE EVALUATION MIXTURES, BLANKS, SAMPLES, 

AND STANDARDS IS GIVEN BELOW:

CLIENT ID
LAB

SAMPLE ID

DATE

ANALYZED

TIME

ANALYZED RT # RT #

DCB TCX

Kleinfelder

Tanner G. Duckrey Public School

ZB-MR2 0.32

ECD_L

09/18/2025 09/18/2025

DATAFILE

Q3155

I.BLK I.BLK 09/18/2025 16:25  7.98  2.82PL097268.D

PEM PEM 09/18/2025 16:39  7.98  2.82PL097269.D

RESCHK RESCHK 09/18/2025 16:52  7.98  2.82PL097270.D

PSTDICC100 PSTDICC100 09/18/2025 17:06  7.98  2.82PL097271.D

PSTDICC075 PSTDICC075 09/18/2025 17:19  7.99  2.82PL097272.D

PSTDICC050 PSTDICC050 09/18/2025 17:33  7.98  2.82PL097273.D

PSTDICC025 PSTDICC025 09/18/2025 17:47  7.98  2.82PL097274.D

PSTDICC005 PSTDICC005 09/18/2025 18:00  7.98  2.82PL097275.D

PCHLORICC500 PCHLORICC500 09/18/2025 18:41  7.98  2.82PL097278.D

PTOXICC500 PTOXICC500 09/18/2025 19:49  7.99  2.82PL097283.D

I.BLK I.BLK 09/22/2025 11:06  7.98  2.82PL097315.D

PEM PEM 09/22/2025 11:20  7.98  2.82PL097316.D

PSTDCCC050 PSTDCCC050 09/22/2025 11:33  7.98  2.82PL097317.D

PB169772BL PB169772BL 09/22/2025 13:30  7.98  2.82PL097319.D

PB169772BS PB169772BS 09/22/2025 13:44  7.98  2.82PL097320.D

I.BLK I.BLK 09/22/2025 17:58  7.98  2.82PL097327.D

PSTDCCC050 PSTDCCC050 09/22/2025 18:11  7.98  2.82PL097328.D

I.BLK I.BLK 09/22/2025 20:41  7.98  2.82PL097339.D

PEM PEM 09/22/2025 20:55  7.98  2.82PL097340.D

PSTDCCC050 PSTDCCC050 09/22/2025 21:08  7.98  2.82PL097341.D

OR-500-COMP-39MS Q3153-01MS 09/22/2025 22:57  7.98  2.83PL097347.D

OR-500-COMP-39MSD Q3153-01MSD 09/22/2025 23:11  7.98  2.83PL097348.D

COMP-1 Q3155-01 09/22/2025 23:38  7.98  2.83PL097350.D

COMP-2 Q3155-02 09/22/2025 23:52  7.98  2.83PL097351.D

COMP-3 Q3155-03 09/23/2025 00:05  7.98  2.83PL097352.D

I.BLK I.BLK 09/23/2025 00:32  7.98  2.82PL097354.D

PSTDCCC050 PSTDCCC050 09/23/2025 00:46  7.98  2.82PL097355.D


